Camden Stables Market Horse Hospital Unit 87 & 93/94 Works
Mechanical and Electrical Services Design Statement
1.0 Introduction
The existing shop units are generally serviced via above ground services either routed
internally to the building or across the existing external façade of the building.  The
refurbishment works to the horse hospital retail units includes remodelling of the façade to
the shop units which at present have existing above ground drainage from the upper floors
of the building routed through them.    The proposal is that the existing unsightly services be

Warranty
1 year hardware warranty with advanced replacement included
Ordering Information
MR72-HW   Meraki MR72 Cloud Managed 802.11ac AP
MA-INJ-4-XX                  Meraki 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector (XX = US/EU/UK/AU)
MA-ANT-20 Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
MA-ANT-21  Meraki 5 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-23  Meraki 2.4 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-25  Meraki Dual-Band Patch Antenna
Note: Meraki Enterprise license required.
Cisco Systems, Inc.  |  500 Terry A. Francois Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94158  |  (415) 432-1000  |  sales@meraki.com3
RF Performance Table
Operating Band Operating Mode Data Rate TX Power RX Sensitivity